Monday 14.08.2017

Lunch (12.30-13.30)

Tuesday 15.08.2017

Wednesday 16.08.2017

Thursday 17.08.2017

Friday 18.08..2017

Saturday 19.08.2017

Lunch

Lunch

Lab group work

Lunch

Lunch

Presentations from lab project
responsible (13.30-14.30)

Planning/Lab group work

Lab group work

Lab group work

Lab group work




Week 2 Monday 21.08.2017 Tuesday 22.08.2017 Wednesday 23.08.2017 Thursday 24.08.2017 Friday 25.08.2017

9-10 Lab group work Lab group work Poster and pitch preparation Pitches (Evaluation Panel:
Trine Winterg, University
of Copenhagen, Tom
Olesen, Ulrik Lytt Rahbek,
Novo Nordisk)

10-11

11-12

12-13 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch BBQ

13-14 Lab group work Lab group work Lab group work Poster and pitch preparation Poster session

14-15

15-16

16-17

Lab group work



